
      
 

Superintendent’s First Day of School Visits 
Monday, August 18, 2014 

 
  

5:30 a.m.                         North Area Transportation Bus Terminal 
Superintendent Rides New Propane Bus to Coral Glades High School 

   2300 NW 18th Street, Pompano Beach   
 
7:15 – 8 a.m.  Westchester Elementary School 

Superintendent Has Breakfast With Students   
   12405 Royal Palm Boulevard, Coral Springs  
 
8:30 – 9 a.m.  Liberty Elementary School 
   Superintendent Visits ESE Cluster   
   2450 Banks Road, Margate  
 
9:30 – 10 a.m.   Western High School  

1200 SW 136th Avenue, Davie  
 
10:30 – 11:30 a.m. Pembroke Lakes Elementary School 

Superintendent Has Lunch With Students 
  11251 Taft Street, Pembroke Pines  

 

Noon – 12:30 p.m.  Hollywood Hills Elementary  
3501 Taft Street, Hollywood  
  

1 – 1:30 p.m.   Sheridan Technical High School  
New High School 
3775 SW 16th Street, Fort Lauderdale  

 
2 – 2:30 p.m.   Parkway Middle School  

3600 NW 5th Court, Lauderhill 
 

3:30 p.m.    News Conference   
   Kathleen C. Wright Administration Center, Board Room   
   600 SE 3rd Avenue, Fort Lauderdale 
 
Schedule subject to change. 
 
 Media are invited to cover the Superintendent’s first day of school visits.  

	  

PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICE
600 S.E. Third Avenue, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301

www.browardschools.com
754-321-2300  754-321-2616Information

Update THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
Patricia Good, Chair Donna P. Korn, Vice Chair

Robin Bartleman Heather P. Brinkworth Abby M. Freedman
Laurie Rich Levinson Ann Murray Dr. Rosalind Osgood

Nora Rupert Robert W. Runcie, Superintendent of Schools


